
ISLAND FLYERS R\C CLUB MEMBER DIRECTORY - 2023  Club #3957

NAME ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS AMA NO.

John Willis 85225 Napeague Drive, FB, FL  904-206-3580 jcwillis3@yahoo.com 95537

Ken Northup 10730 NE 106th CT  Archer, FL 904-321-7207 helos360@bellsouth.net 618557

Michael Skahill 1961 Springbrook Rd FB 904-432-7549 mgs42sk@yahoo.com 774299

Thomas Dunlap 1621 Dade St FB 32034 904-310-9123 tdunlap39@yahoo.com 13156

Richard Gerhart 75110 Fern Creek Dr. Yulee FL 904-654-7925 gerhart784@comcast.net 984029

Sean Music 85792 Owens Road 904-753-2695  seanscanes@gmail.com 733724

Robert Smith 86367 N. Hampton Club Way FB 912-592-0129 rsmith501@hotmail.com 1015395

Tom Schober 3240 S.Fletcher Ave FB 262-370-0380 tgs@execpc.com 1098491

Patrick Skahill 12900 Broxton Bay Dr #434 Jax 904-518-9016 Snakebt6@yahoo.com 984662

Vincent Perry 85116 Amagansett Dr. FB 904-225-2656 evinperry@yahoo.com 111065

Michael Wright 33053 Sawgrass Parke Place 802-899-5889 greyfoxvt@gmail.com 135299

Steve Hunt 75209 Ravenwood Drive, Yulee 407-961-9701 stevey2@msn.com 1179371

Bob Shook 95028 Lavender Lane  FB  904-624-7123 flbobsho@gmail.com 1185354

Gerald Anthony 92004 Woodlawn Dr  FB 352-205-2169 jaocala@aol.com 1205825

David Sanders 86136 Moriches Dr.   FB 904-575-1544 davidifree@witsdom.com 1205100

J. W. Mills 96076 Marsh Hen Road   FB 904-583-1056 jwmills60@comcast.net 230684

Alan Feenstra 95032 Orchid PL   FB 757-777-7343 alan.feenstra@gmail.com 768726

Floyd McDowell 402 Silois St.  FB 904-444-3166 floydmcdowell@hotmail.com 1207890

Rich Antczak 32514 Sunny Parke Dr.   FB 630-747-5282 rich.antczak@gmail.com 1223223

David Ansley 992 Ocean Overlook Dr. FB 941-416-1553 daansley@comcast.net 27876

James Shobe 33002 Sawgrass Park Place FB 970-589-0549 jshobe1948@gmail.com 1227882

Craig Lippman 861452 North Hampton Club Way FB 904-519-8507 colipp@gmail.com 1234974

Arlyn Eckstein 32539 Willow Parke Circle   FB 407-792-9367 arlyn.eckstein@comcast.net 701669

Nick Clementoni 86078 Worthington Dr, Yulee 405-402-9947 nicholas.clementoni@gmail.com

Fred Scott  96111 Cayman Cir 904-491-0907 frdscot1@yahoo.com 1239310

Yancey Music 86102 Medowridge Ct, Yulee 904-548-7140 yanceymusic@hotmail.com 1252553

Joey Cordova 32571 Sunny Parke Dr. FB 904-5751305 Mrsteamtech@icloud.com 1232570

Tom Harper 67 Osprey Village Dr.  Amelia Island 804-4363587 tjharper22480@hotmail.com 735814

Stephen Trigg 4835 Apache Ave Jacksonville 904-859-0111 trigg.stephen@me.com 1265045

Kullen Kicklighter 85840 Avant Rd, Yulee FL 32097 kpkick@icloud.com 1266885

David Kicklighter 85840 Avant Rd, Yulee FL 32097 904-7536157 davidkick@hotmail.com 1266887

Jim Oakley 75090 Morning Glenn Court, Yulee 904-849-7219 oakleyjp@yahoo.com 674602

Marvin Washington 96013 Roxabogue Dr FB 32034 904-799-3013 mcwashington2@comcast.net 491724

David Granger 1611 Clinch Drive, FB 32034 904-261-4348 dgranger59@aol.com 1274770

David Connery 86352 Hill Valley Ave, Yulee FL 32097 443-850-0266 plan3nutz@gmail.com 923741

Chip Chenoweth 96059 Stoney Creek Pkwy, FB 32034 806-789-6554 chip@crgone.com 1283477

Richard Batton 4954 Sea Watch Dr, FB 32034 478-361-7493 rhbatton@bellsouth.net pending
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